
 

2016 - 2017 
Bus Routes - Fauquier – NES/NSS 
 
Driver:  Raynelle Posnikoff 
 

 
 

AM RUN PM RUN 

6:39 Pre-Trip 2:55 Leave Base 

7:04 Leave Base 3:01 NES 

7:55 J&S Transfer 3:07 NSS 

7:57 Leave J&S 3:23 Arrow Park Ferry Road 

7:59 7767 Hwy 6 3:26 4410 Hwy 6 

8:11 Reveller Road  3:30 4890 Hwy 6 

8:13 Silver Queen Road 3:32 5115 Hwy 6 

8:14 McCormack Road/Hwy 6 3:34 5305 Hwy 6  

8:15 Burton Main Road/Hwy 6 3:35 Burton Main Road/Hwy 6 

8:17 5305 Hwy 6 3:37 Burton Academy School 

8:19 5115 Hwy 6 3:40 Silver Queen Road  

8:21 4890 Hwy 6 3:42 Reveller Road 

8:24 4410 Hwy 6 3:53 7767 Hwy 6 

8:27 Arrow Park Ferry Road 3:56 J&S Transfer 

8:34 Bayview 4:45 BASE 

8:43 NSS   

8:49 NES   

8:58 BASE   

 
 
Please note that the bus will stop at the Burton Academy School on Monday’s to pick 
up students registered to take the Fauquier bus and will continue on as noted above.  
 
 
 
*All bus runs are subject to review through-out the school year and may be revised. 


